Race Date
October 11, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places):31

998
995
994
996
990
992
901

HAILEY STOCKTON
CORTLAND MEHAFFEY
GRACE KILLIAN

AVERI POE

MIA COKER

CHLOE DOLLOFF
KENEDY CRAIG

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Hico
Team Score (places):47

2751
2750
2755
2753
2754
2756
2749

KAATJE JARRELL
EMMA FOLKS

KACEE WALTERS
VALERIA ROBLES
KIMBERLY TOMLINSON
TAILOR WEAVER
SADIE CRYER

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places):80

954
960
957
958
955
956
959

AVERY GRAVES
LOGYN ROUNTREE
ANGELA MEJIA
MAKAYLA MILES
ANNIE GREBE
SYDNEY HAMILTON
BRITNI ROBERTS

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Santo
Team Score (places):98

2826
2825
2829
2827
2828

KATIE PEUGH
MAYCEE BRIDGES
ADDIE WINBOURN
CHESSALEE TANNER
TOBI WILLIAMS

a s~ WD PR

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 14:51.4

14:00.9 14:00.9 0:00.0
14:36.8 28:37.8 0:35.8
14:55.6 43:33.4 0:54.7
15:00.8 58:34.3 0:59.8
15:42.9 1:14:17.2 1:41.9
15:42.9 1:30:00.2 1:42.0
16:24.2 1:46:24.4 2:23.2

Average Time: 15:12.1

14:31.2 14:31.2 0:00.0
14:53.3 29:24.5 0:22.1
15:08.4 44:33.0 0:37.2
15:10.2 59:43.2 0:39.0
16:17.6  1:16:00.8 1:46.4
16:30.4 1:32:31.3 1:59.2
16:46.0 1:49:17.4 2:14.8

Average Time: 15:57.7

15:07.7 15:07.7 0:00.0
16:02.8 31:10.6 0:55.1
16:05.4 47:16.0 0:57.6
16:15.2 1.03:31.2 1.07.5
16:17.6 1:19:48.9 1:09.9
16:42.7 1:36:31.7 1:35.0
16:46.8  1:53:185 1:39.1

Average Time: 16:11.7

14:38.3 14:38.3 0:00.0
15:02.3 29:40.7 0:24.0
16:17.9 45:58.6 1:39.6
17:29.5 1.03:28.1 2:51.2
17:30.4  1:20:58.5 2:52.1

Girls
7th Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
3 4
6 10
7 17
14 31
(15) (46)
(23) (69)
Finish Position - 2
2 2
5 7
10 17
11 28
19 47
(26) (73)
(29) (102)
Finish Position- 3
9 9
16 25
17 42
18 60
20 80
(28) (108)
(30) (138)
Finish Position- 4
4 4
8 12
21 33
32 65
33 98
1

10/11/2017 05:54:25



Race Date

October 11, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - DeLeon
Team Score (places):101

827
826
804
839
803
823
844

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

DEVANI SANCHEZ
KIKI LEAL

GRACE GIFFORD
KYLI SIMPSON
KAMBREE BARNES
BRYNLIN JAMES
REESE WARD

Team - Meridian
Team Score (places):168

2781
2785
2787
2786
2784

ga b~ WN P

YSABEL BERNAL
MACIE SPEER

KIMBERLEE WALKER

JAYCIE TWEEDLE
MERYL ROBERSON

Team - Individual
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2752
2 830
3 993
4 961

ANAHI MORALES
KAMBRI SIMPSON
ASHTON HANSARD
ANDI VOELKEL

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship

Final Team Results

Girls

7th Girls

Overall
Place

12
13
24
25
27

(31)

(34)

22
35
36
37
38

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:02.3

12
25
49
74

101

(132)

(166)

15:21.8
15:22.2
16:25.6
16:28.8
16:32.9
17:08.5
17:32.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:59.1

22
57
93
130
168

16:19.5
20:21.2
20:44.9
23:31.4
23:58.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:07.5
17:07.3
17:55.9
19:20.5

15:21.8 0:00.0
30:44.1 0:00.4
47:09.7 1.03.8
1:03:38.6 1:06.9
1:20:11.6 1:11.1
1:37:20.1 1:46.6
1.54:52.4 2:10.5

16:19.5 0:00.0
36:40.8 4:01.7
57:25.7 4:25.3
1:20:57.2 7:11.9
1:44:55.8 7:39.0
16:07.5 0:00.0
33:14.8 0:59.7
51:10.8 1:48.4
1:10:31.3 3:12.9

10/11/2017 05:54:25



Race Date

October 11, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - DeLeon
Team Score (places):28

860
851
847
845
848
846
852

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

HALEY REED

DAISY OTWELL
MACI MATHEWS
NATASHA COLEMAN
KANDYCE MOHON
HANNAH DYSON
HAVEN POUNDS

Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places):63

1000
2725

999
2726
2727

ga b~ WN P

KATIE GALLOWAY
MADISYN HOPE
SKYLAR CARR
ANNIE HUBBARD
JALEY REICH

Team - Santo
Team Score (places):68

2832
2830
2834
2833
2836
2835
2831

~No o wWDN R

ZOEY JONES
ARACELI ASTELLO
ELY SANDOVAL
CARSYN PROCTOR
KAITLYN WALLACE
JACKIE SPARKS
MAKAYLA JENKINS

Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places):87

966
967
963
962
964
965

o O WN P

TORI THORNE
MAGGIE TUPIN
AIKO GARZA
JAYLEE EISEN

NIA LARA
REAGAN SWITZER

Team - Meridian
Team Score (places):109

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
8th Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:57.6
1 1 14:09.6 14:09.6 0:00.0
3 4 14:28.5 28:38.2 0:18.9
6 10 15:05.8 43:44.1 0:56.2
8 18 15:21.7 59:05.8 1:12.0
10 28 15:42.4  1:14:48.3 1:32.7
(11) (39) 15:42.7  1:30:31.0 1:33.0
a7) (56) 16:19.2  1:46:50.2 2:09.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:52.3
4 4 14:34.6 14:34.6 0:00.0
5 9 14:58.0 29:32.6 0:23.4
13 22 15:58.7 45:31.3 1:24.1
15 37 16:06.5  1:01:37.9 1:31.9
26 63 17:43.6  1:19:21.5 3:09.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:59.1
2 2 14:25.0 14:25.0 0:00.0
9 11 15:34.1 29:59.1 1:09.1
16 27 16:08.8 46:07.9 1:43.8
20 47 16:52.1  1:03:00.1 2:27.1
21 68 16:55.4  1:19:55.5 2:30.4
(25) (93) 17:30.9  1:37:26.5 3:05.9
(30) (123) 18:23.3  1:55:49.9 3:58.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:28.3
7 7 15:07.1 15:07.1 0:00.0
14 21 15:59.9 31:07.1 0:52.7
19 40 16:29.8 47:36.9 1:22.6
23 63 17:19.2 1:04:56.2 2:12.0
24 87 17:25.2 1:22:21.5 2:18.0
(27) (114) 17:50.3 1:40:11.8 2:43.1
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:03.7
3 10/11/2017 05:54:26



Race Date
October 11, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Meridian
Team Score (places):109

2789 HALEY CREECH
2793 ANGELA PANIAGUA
2792 HANNAH OLIVARRI
2791 MACKENZIE LANE
2790 MCKENZIE HICKS
2795 ELINA ROSALES
2794 AMERICA RAMIREZ

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Hico
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2757 ANGELA APONTE
2 2758 EMMA HART

Team - Individual
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 989 BRIANNA MOONEY

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
8th Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:03.7
12 12 15:50.4 15:50.4 0:00.0
18 30 16:25.1 32:15.6 0:34.7
22 52 17:02.5 49:18.1 1:12.0
28 80 18:00.2 1:07:18.3 2:09.7
29 109 18:00.4 1:25:18.8 2:10.0
(31) (140) 19:27.3  1:44:46.1 3:36.8
(32) (172) 20:45.2  2:05:31.4 4:54.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:26.2 15:26.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 24:05.0 39:31.2 8:38.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:50.6 22:50.6 0:00.0
4 10/11/2017 05:54:26



District 10 XC Championship

Race Date
October 11, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Goldthwaite Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 15:13.7
1 974 JESSICA HORTON 1 1 14:44.8 14:44.8 0:00.0
2 969 KELLY ABLES 2 3 15:11.1 29:55.9 0:26.3
3 972 HALEY GUERRERO 3 6 15:14.5 45:10.5 0:29.7
4 971 EMMA GREBE 4 10 15:21.6  1:00:32.1 0:36.8
5 975 TAYLOR ROUNTREE 5 15 15:36.5 1:16:08.7 0:51.7
6 973 ALYSSA HERRERA (6) (21) 15:45.5  1:31:54.2 1:00.6
7 970 JADYN DEWEESE (8) (29) 17:29.2  1:49:23.4 2:44.4
Team - Hico Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 17:55.6
1 2766 KASSIDY LANGLEY 7 7 17:28.0 17:28.0 0:00.0
2 2769 SHYANN PILAND 9 16 17:35.8 35:03.8 0:07.7
3 2773 EMILY WAGNER 10 26 17:58.2 53:02.1 0:30.1
4 2771 JESSICA ROCHA 11 37 18:02.8  1:11:04.9 0:34.7
5 2765 TAYLOR JONES 12 49 18:33.3  1:29:38.2 1:05.2
6 2770 DOMINICK RICO (13) (62) 18:39.1  1:48:17.4 1:11.0
7 2768 JACKIE OJEDA (14) (76) 19:11.4  2:07:28.8 1:43.3
Team - Hamilton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2738 JAILEIGH MCDONALD Less Than 5 14:56.2 14:56.2 0:00.0
Team - Meridian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2798 FAITH PARUSZEWSKI Less Than 5 16:14.3 16:14.3 0:00.0
2 2799 MADDY ROBERTS Less Than 5 16:24.2 32:38.6 0:09.8
3 2797 BURKLY PARUSZEWSKI Less Than 5 17:23.0 50:01.6 1:08.6
Team - Santo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2842 JESSIE MARRS Less Than 5 16:18.7 16:18.7 0:00.0
Team - DeLeon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 868 CLARISSA LANDA Less Than 5 15:50.5 15:50.5 0:00.0
2 879 CARASIDES Less Than 5 16:44.5 32:35.1 0:54.0

Results By Race Day Event Services 5 10/11/2017 05:54:27



Race Date
October 11, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - DeLeon
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 861 GENESIS BENEFIELD
4 862 CHLOE JOBE

Team - Individual
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2767 AURORA MARTENEZ
2 2772 MARI SANCHEZ
3 2764 JOSSTIN AMADOR

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:56.2 49:31.4 1:05.6
Less Than 5 18:26.7  1:07:58.1 2:36.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:04.7 18:04.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 18:20.5 36:25.2 0:15.8
Less Than 5 19:27.9 55:53.2 1:23.2
6 10/11/2017 05:54:27



Race Date
October 11, 2017

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hamilton Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 13:34.3
1 2741 ABBEY HALE 3 3 12:59.5 12:59.5 0:00.0
2 2745 MADELEINE MEHAFFEY 6 9 13:18.6 26:18.2 0:19.0
3 2743 ABIGAIL KILLIAN 7 16 13:19.8 39:38.0 0:20.3
4 2740 RACHEL DENMAN 12 28 14:02.1 53:40.2 1:02.5
5 2742 KAMRYN HOPE 13 41 14:11.6  1:07:51.8 1:12.0
6 2746 MACIE PARRISH (22) (63) 14:47.8  1:22:39.6 1:48.2
7 2744 CAMRYN LAURELES (29) (92) 15:13.4  1:37:53.1 2:13.8
Team - Goldthwaite Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 13:44.7
1 980 KYLEE MEDINA 1 1 12:18.2 12:18.2 0:00.0
2 979 MADISON MARTINEZ 10 11 13:47.9 26:06.2 1:29.7
3 978 CALLIE JERNIGAN 11 22 13:51.7 39:57.9 1:33.5
4 977 ALLY HOPPER 15 37 14:21.3 54:19.3 2:03.1
5 982 KYLEE JO SUTHERLAND 16 53 14:24.4  1:08:43.7 2:06.1
6 976 JASMINE BALENCIA (18) (71) 14:37.6  1:23:21.3 2:19.4
7 981 MACY SEWARD (19) (90) 14:38.6  1:38:00.0 2:20.4
Team - DeLeon Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 13:53.1
1 903 CHLOE STOVALL 2 2 12:54.1 12:54.1 0:00.0
2 948 ASHTYN WELCH 4 6 13:02.6 25:56.7 0:08.4
3 884 LIBERTY HUGG 8 14 13:45.2 39:41.9 0:51.0
4 896 ALYSSA MAHAN 20 34 14:39.3 54:21.3 1:45.2
5 901 KENADI MCGRATH 24 58 15:04.2  1:09:25.6 2:10.1
6 880 ABIGAIL GUTIERREZ (27) (85) 15:11.0  1:24:36.6 2:16.9
7 900 TAYLOR MAHAN (28) (113) 15:12.4  1:39:49.1 2:18.3
Team - Meridian Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 14:34.3
1 2803 DAKOTA CASSIDY 5 5 13:14.2 13:14.2 0:00.0
2 2806 NORAH LIRA 14 19 14:18.5 27:32.7 1:04.2
3 2804 REESE ERRINGTON 21 40 14:42.9 42:15.7 1:28.6
4 2805 EMMA HOOKS 26 66 15:10.9 57:26.6 1:56.7
5 2807 MALLORY PARUSZEWSKI 30 96 15:24.7  1:12:51.4 2:10.5
6 2808 LIBERTY STAUFFER (37) (133) 16:20.8  1:29:12.3 3:06.5
Results By Race Day Event Services 7 10/11/2017 05:54:28



Race Date

October 11, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Santo
Team Score (places):131

2843
2844
2848
2847
2846
2845
2849

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

CHEYENNE JONES
CHANNING MOTLEY
ABIGAYLE TAYLOR
SUNNY SMOOT
MARISSA PERRY
MACEY MYALL
WHITNEY VANREMMEN

Team - Hico
Team Score (places):147

2780
2777
2776
2779
2774
2775
2778

No o~ wDN PR

RUTH ZUNIGA
CHRISTINA MORENO
LEILANIE GOROSPE
VICTORIA VILLALPANDO
MACKENZIE BRISTER
KATE CASSTEVENS
CHLOE SCOTT

Team - Ranger
Team Score (places):Inc.

2819
2816
2818
2817

A wWDNPF

ERICA MARTINEZ
MADILYN ELLERBE
MISSY MAHONE
BELLA MAHONE

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:12.8

13:47.5
15:04.9
15:31.0
15:42.3
15:58.1
15:58.3
17:30.0

13:47.5
28:52.5
44:23.5
1:00:05.9
1:16:04.0
1:32:02.4
1:49:32.4

0:00.0
1:17.4
1:.43.4
1:54.7
2:10.5
2:10.8
3:42.4

Average Time: 15:37.1

14:29.0
15:01.2
15:48.5
16:01.2
16:45.7
16:57.0
18:48.6

14:29.0
29:30.2
45:18.8
1:01:20.0
1.18:05.8
1:35:02.9
1:53:51.5

Average Time:

17:40.4
18:05.1
18:41.1
27:16.0

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
9 9
25 34
31 65
32 97
34 131
(35) (166)
(40) (206)
Finish Position- 6
17 17
23 40
33 73
36 109
38 147
(39) (186)
(42) (227)
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
8

17:40.4
35:45.6
54:26.7
1.21:42.8

0:00.0
0:32.1
1:19.5
1:32.1
2:16.7
2:28.0
4:19.5

0:00.0
0:24.7
1:00.7
9:35.6

10/11/2017 05:54:28



